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Bus 78 Great Eccleston - St.annes Go to website

Direction
Square — Square

83 stops

Open route schedule

Square

Chesham Lodge

Admarsh Drive

Great Eccleston CEPS

Langtree Lane

Highbury Gate

Ship Hotel

Village Centre

Old School

Greenhalgh Lane

Fleetwood Old Road

Garden Centre

AFC Fylde

Wesham Recreation Ground

Morland Avenue

St Josephs Church

Chapel Close

Sanderling Way

Derby House

Wesham Park Drive

Rail Station

Route schedule
Square — Square

Monday 06:30-20:00

Tuesday 06:30-20:00

Wednesday 06:30-20:00

Thursday 06:30-20:00

Friday 06:30-20:00

Saturday 06:45-19:45

Sunday 08:39-17:39

Route info

Direction: Square

Stops: 83

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-78-1927846027-1399128700
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-78-1927846027-1399128700
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-78-1927846027-1399128700


Library

Morrisons

Market Square

Royal Avenue

Kirkham The Mede

Lower Lane West

Orchard Court

Strike Lane

Freckleton Rd

War Memorial

Blackfield Rd

Derwent Drive

Lamaleach Drive

Holy Family Church

Mill Lane

Holy Family Primary School

Church Road

Post Office

Florence Ave

West End Lane

Land Registry

Great Birchwood

Lodge Lane

Stanway Garage

Meadow Lane

Wordsworth Avenue

South St

Lytham Hospital

Grosvenor Street



St John's Street

Station Rd

Square

AXA

Gregory Place

Forest Drive

South Park

Hall Park Centre

Larchwood Close

Fernwood Close

Greenwood Close

Library

Lansdowne Road

Lytham St Annes HS

Worsley Road

Waddington Road

Shipley Road

Pilling Avenue

Heyhouses Lane

Elmhurst Road

Recreation Ground

St Albans Road

Scarborough Road

Deal Place

Headroomgate Road

Dorset Road

Harwood Avenue

St Leonards Road East



St Andrews Gate

Braidwood Court

Sainsburys

St Georges Road Alighting Only

Square



Direction
Square — Square

84 stops

Open route schedule

Square

Police Station

Braidwood Court

St Andrews Gate

St Leonards Road East

Harwood Avenue

Dorset Road

Headroomgate Road

Folkestone Road

Scarborough Road

St Albans Road

Recreation Ground

Elmhurst Road

Heyhouses lane

Pilling Avenue

Shipley Road

Playing Field

Worsley Road

Lytham St Annes HS

Primary School

Library

Greenwood Close

Fernwood Close

Larchwood Close

Hall Park Centre

Route schedule
Square — Square

Monday 06:10-19:35

Tuesday 06:10-19:35

Wednesday 06:10-19:35

Thursday 06:10-19:35

Friday 06:10-19:35

Saturday 06:25-19:25

Sunday 08:40-17:40

Route info

Direction: Square

Stops: 84

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-78-1927846027-1399128700


Forest Drive

Gregory Place

AXA

Ballam Road

Square

Station Rd

St John's Street

Grosvenor Street

Lytham Hospital

Wordsworth Ave

Bedford Rd

Saltcotes Road

Meadow Lane

Stanway Garage

Lodge Lane

Great Birchwood

Land Registry

West End Lane

Florence Ave

Post Office

Church Road

Mill Lane

Lamaleach Drive

Derwent Drive

Blackfield Road

War Memorial

Freckleton Rd

Strike Lane



Kirkham Rd North

Hillock Lane

Lower Lane East

Kirkham The Mede

Royal Avenue

Market Square

Swan Hotel

Library

Railway Station

Park Drive

Derby House

Sanderling Way

Chapel Close

St. Josephs Church

AFC Fylde

Garden Centre

Fleetwood Old Road

Greenhalgh Lane

Old School

Village Centre

Boot and Shoe

Ship Hotel

Chestnut Drive

Beech Road

Langtree Lane

Great Eccleston CEPS

Admarsh Drive

Chesham Lodge

Raikes Road



Health Centre

Square

78 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Blackpool

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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